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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/27/2020

Sfwl

Check only if appropriate I I Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Kathy Wolfe Moore

Filing Report Address: 3209 N 131st Street

Address2:

City: Kansas City Zip: 66109 County: Wyandotte

Home Phone: (913) 721-3655 Business Phone: (913) 588-1207

Office Sought: State Representative District: 36

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2020 through 7/23/2020)

1

21
3

4|
5|
6|
7|

CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

IN-KFND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 fi-om 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$32,260.83

$11,386.13

$43,646.96

$4,742.18

$38,904.78

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the
best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/24/2020 12:57:39 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kathy Wolfe Moore
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Kathy Wolfe Moore

Type of Payment Occupation of
Address " ' ^"."1'7"","^".'.

Date of"Contnbutoi"~"-' Cash, Check, Loan, fadivi^Giy^ng Amount
E-fands, Other More Than $150

07/23/20

07/20/20

07/20/20

07/19/20

07/17/20

07/17/20

07/17/20

07/15/20

07/12/20

07/10/20

07/09/20

07/09/20

37/02/20

D7/02/20

Kathleen Moore
3209 N131st St
Kansas City KS 66109

North East Kansas Citizen for
Progress

10E. Cambridge CirDr
Ste 300
Kansas City KS 66103

John Bukaty
11129SloanAve
Kansas City KS 66109

Frank Ross
3005 W 117th St
Leawood KS 66211

Tom Roberts
12803 Sloan
Kansas City KS 66109

Thomas Boeding
501 N 15th St
Kansas City KS 66102

Carol Marinovich
4168 Baton
Kansas City KS 66103

Rick Rehom
PO Box 171855
Kansas City KS 66117

Tohn OConnor
276 Lakeshore Dr W
LakeQuivira KS 66217

[TC Great Plains
27175 Energy Way
Novi MI 48377

Missouri & Kansas Laborers
PAC
3450 Hollenberg Dr
Bridgeton MO 63044

Kansas Bankers PAC
PO Box 4407
Fopeka KS 66604

Kansas Medical Society PAC
523 SW 10th Ave
Fopeka KS 66612

Refiind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Sheck

3heck

3heck

3heck

^heck

^heck

^heck

;heck

State Rep

Retired

Attorney

Retired

Retired

Teacher

Attorney

Attorney

$2,186.13

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$50.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 7/24/2020
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07/01/20

07/01/20

07/01/20

06/30/20

06/30/20

06/30/20

06/29/20

06/25/20

06/23/20

06/23/20

06/22/20

06/18/20

06/17/20

06/17/20

Kansas Rural Independent
Telecoms PAC
PO Box 4799
Topeka KS 66604

Chipp Political Account
1401 Hampton Ave 3rd Floor
St. Louis MO 63139

Kansas Society ofCPA PAC
114 SB 8th Ave
Topeka KS 66603

KTLA Consumer/Civil
Justice PAC
719SWVanBuren
Topeka KS 66603

Atmos Energy Corp PAC
5430 LBJ Freeway
Ste 160
Dallax TX 75240

Local Union #124 Voluntary
Political Fund
301 East 103rd Street Ter
Kansas City MO 64114

Greater KC Building &
Construction Trades Council
PAC
400 S Main
Indepedence MO 64050

One Gas PAC
15 E Fifth St
Tulsa OK 74103

Volunteer Political Fund
8600 Hillcrest Rd
Kansas City MO 64138

Kansans for Quality Mental
Health
2117 Cedar Springs Ln
Independce KS 67301

Kansans for Quality Mental
Health
2117 Cedar Springs Ln
[ndependce KS 67301

KS Hospital Assoc PAC
215 SESthAve
Topeka KS 66603

KC Bizpac PAC of Greater
KC Chamber of Commerce
30WPershingRdSte301
Kansas City MO 64108

Evergy Employee Power
PAC
PO Box 889
Topeka KS 66601

Kansas Agri Business
council

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

3heck

3heck

3heck

3heck

:heck

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 7/24/2020
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06/16/20

06/12/20

06/09/20

816SWTylerSt
Ste 100
Topeka KS 66612

KS Committee for Rural
Electrification
PO Box 790
Meade KS 67864

Credit Union PAC of Kansas
901 SWTopekaBlve
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Ethanol PAC
816SWTylerStreet
Ste 100
Topeka KS 66612

Check

Check

Check

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$200.00

$250.00

$200.00

$11386.13

$0

$0
$0

$11386.13

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Kathy Wolfe Moore

Date

07/22/20

07/22/20

07/14/20

06/30/20

06/30/20

06/29/20

06/29/20

03/16/20

02/17/20

02/17/20

02/06/20

Name and Address

Record News
14690 Parallel Pkwy
Basehor KS 66007

Connie Nichols
2943 N 73 RD PL
KANSAS CITY KS 66109

Jayhawk Consulting
5330 Noland Road
Shawnee KS 66219

Emily Wolfe
4449 Booth
Kansas City KS 66103

Deluxe Checks
16505 W 113th
Lenexa KS 66219

R-ecord News

14690 Parallel Pkwy
Basehor KS 66007

layhawk Consulting
5330 Noland Road
Shawnee KS 66219

Kansas Secretaiy of State
120 SW 10th St
Fopeka KS 66612

Friends of Yates Domestic Violence
Prevention
1418 Garfield
Kansas City KS 66104

Hawver Capital Report
3823 SW Wood Valley Dr
Fopeka KS 66610

l^oud Light
PO Box 4045
Fopeka KS 66604

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Supplies Remit Envelopes

Miscellaneous Report Filing

Consultant Consulting

Reimbursement Reimburse for Auction
Items

Supplies Campaign checks

Newsletter End of Session Newsletter

Consultant Campaign Assistance

Filing Fee Filing Fee

Fundraising Expenses Fundraiser
contribution

Subscription Newsletter

Subscription Online News Service

Amount

$173.60

$150.00

$705.00

$170.00

$32.45

$2,186.13

$250.00

$120.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 7/24/2020
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02/06/20

01/31/20

Business West
PO Box 12905
Kansas City KS 66612

Pearl King
10004 NW 71st Street
Kansas City MO 64152

Subscription Membership Dues

Miscellaneous Prepared Finance Report

$300.00

$155.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$4742.18

$0
$4742.18

Print this form or Go Back
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