

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/27/2020

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Kathy Wolfe Moore

Filing Report Address: 3209 N 131st Street

Address2:

City: Kansas City Zip: 66109 County: Wyandotte

Home Phone: (913) 721-3655 Business Phone: (913) 588-1207

Office Sought: State Representative District: 36

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2020 through 7/23/2020)

10	CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$32,260.83
2 1	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$11,386.13
3 (	CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$43,646.96
4 T	TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$4,742.18
50	CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$38,904.78
6 I	N-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
70	OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/24/2020 12:57:39 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kathy Wolfe Moore

Print this form or Go Back

٦

# Print this form or Go Back

.

### SCHEDULE A

### CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Kathy Wolfe Moore

	Name and Address	Type of Payment Occupation of		
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/23/20	Kathleen Moore 3209 N 131st St Kansas City KS 66109	Refund	State Rep	\$2,186.13
07/20/20	North East Kansas Citizen for Progress 10 E. Cambridge Cir Dr Ste 300 Kansas City KS 66103	Check		\$500.00
07/20/20	John Bukaty 11129 Sloan Ave Kansas City KS 66109	Check	Retired	\$100.00
07/19/20	Frank Ross 3005 W 117th St Leawood KS 66211	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
07/17/20	Tom Roberts 12803 Sloan Kansas City KS 66109	Check	Retired	\$50.00
07/17/20	Thomas Boeding 501 N 15th St Kansas City KS 66102	Check	Retired	\$250.00
07/17/20	Carol Marinovich 4168 Eaton Kansas City KS 66103	Check	Teacher	\$100.00
07/15/20	Rick Rehorn PO Box 171855 Kansas City KS 66117	Check	Attorney	\$100.00
07/12/20	John OConnor 276 Lakeshore Dr W Lake Quivira KS 66217	Check	Attorney	\$250.00
07/10/20	ITC Great Plains 27175 Energy Way Novi MI 48377	Check		\$250.00
07/09/20	Missouri & Kansas Laborers PAC 3450 Hollenberg Dr Bridgeton MO 63044	Check		\$500.00
07/09/20	Kansas Bankers PAC PO Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
07/02/20	Kansas Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
07/02/20		Check		\$500.00

	Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC PO Box 4799 Topeka KS 66604		
07/01/20	Chipp Political Account 1401 Hampton Ave 3rd Floor St. Louis MO 63139	Check	\$500.00
07/01/20	Kansas Society of CPA PAC 114 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$200.00
07/01/20	KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC 719 SW Van Buren Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$500.00
06/30/20	Atmos Energy Corp PAC 5430 LBJ Freeway Ste 160 Dallax TX 75240	Check	\$250.00
06/30/20	Local Union #124 Voluntary Political Fund 301 East 103rd Street Ter Kansas City MO 64114	Check	\$500.00
06/30/20	Greater KC Building & Construction Trades Council PAC 400 S Main Indepedence MO 64050	Check	\$250.00
06/29/20	One Gas PAC 15 E Fifth St Tulsa OK 74103	Check	\$250.00
06/25/20	Volunteer Political Fund 8600 Hillcrest Rd Kansas City MO 64138	Check	\$500.00
06/23/20	Kansans for Quality Mental Health 2117 Cedar Springs Ln Independce KS 67301	Check	\$250.00
06/23/20	Kansans for Quality Mental Health 2117 Cedar Springs Ln Independce KS 67301	Check	\$250.00
06/22/20	KS Hospital Assoc PAC 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$250.00
06/18/20	KC Bizpac PAC of Greater KC Chamber of Commerce 30 W Pershing Rd Ste 301 Kansas City MO 64108	Check	\$500.00
06/17/20	Evergy Employee Power PAC PO Box 889 Topeka KS 66601	Check	\$250.00
06/17/20	Kansas Agri Business Council	Check	\$250.00

	816 SW Tyler St Ste 100 Topeka KS 66612			
06/16/20	KS Committee for Rural Electrification PO Box 790 Meade KS 67864	Check		\$200.00
06/12/20	Credit Union PAC of Kansas 901 SW Topeka Blve Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
06/09/20	Kansas Ethanol PAC 816 SW Tyler Street Ste 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$200.00
Total Itemi	zed Receipts for Period			\$11386.13
Total Unite	Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RE	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$11386.13

# SCHEDULE C

#### EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Kathy Wolfe Moore

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/22/20	Record News 14690 Parallel Pkwy Basehor KS 66007	Supplies Remit Envelopes	\$173.60
07/22/20	Connie Nichols 2943 N 73RD PL KANSAS CITY KS 66109	Miscellaneous Report Filing	\$150.00
07/14/20	Jayhawk Consulting 5330 Noland Road Shawnee KS 66219	Consultant Consulting	\$705.00
06/30/20	Emily Wolfe 4449 Booth Kansas City KS 66103	Reimbursement Reimburse for Auction Items	\$170.00
06/30/20	Deluxe Checks 16505 W 113th Lenexa KS 66219	Supplies Campaign checks	\$32.45
06/29/20	Record News 14690 Parallel Pkwy Basehor KS 66007	Newsletter End of Session Newsletter	\$2,186.13
06/29/20	Jayhawk Consulting 5330 Noland Road Shawnee KS 66219	Consultant Campaign Assistance	\$250.00
03/16/20	Kansas Secretary of State 120 SW 10th St Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee Filing Fee	\$120.00
02/17/20	Friends of Yates Domestic Violence Prevention 1418 Garfield Kansas City KS 66104	Fundraising Expenses Fundraiser Contribution	\$200.00
02/17/20	Hawver Capital Report 3823 SW Wood Valley Dr Topeka KS 66610	Subscription Newsletter	\$200.00
02/06/20	Loud Light PO Box 4045 Topeka KS 66604	Subscription Online News Service	\$100.00

02/06/20	Business West PO Box 12905 Kansas City KS 66612	Subscription Membership Dues	\$300.00
01/31/20	Pearl King 10004 NW 71st Street Kansas City MO 64152	Miscellaneous Prepared Finance Report	\$155.00
Total Itemiz	ed Expenditures This Period		\$4742.18
	nized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$4742.18